
5

Cricut Training

4-5PM

Spin & Stitch
3-5PM

Knitting Machine

Training

4-5PM

Chess Club
3:30-5PM

Teen
Sewing
Classes
1:30-5PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

Cricut Training
4-5PM

Chess Club
3:30-5PM

“Foto” Fridays
3:30-4:30PM

“Foto” Fridays
3:30-4:30PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30 31

7

21

14

1

15

8

22

2928

DECEMBER TEEN EVENTSDECEMBER TEEN EVENTS 20252 0 2 5
AgesAges

12-17
*Events subject to change, please check the website @ thelibrarydistrict.org*

Enterprise Library    8310 S. Las Vegas Blvd    702-507-3761

Program Requires
Registration

Kid’s Cafe
M-F 3-5PM
Sat 12-2PM

3D Printing
3-4pm

Digital Drawing
11:30AM-12:30PM

3D Printing
3-4pm

3D Printing
3-4pm

Crafternoon
3-5PM

Digital Drawing
11:30AM-12:30PM

3D Printing
3-4pm

Library
Closed for
Christmas

Eve

Library
Closed for
Christmas

Library
Closes @ 5

for new
years Eve

Creepmas Craft
Spooktacular

4:30-6:30PM

Battle Jackets
Sewing Club
12-5:30PM Winter Craft

Time
4-6PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

Teen Tuesday
4-5PM

Read with me
with Louie the
therapy dog
4:30-5:30PM



Regular Programs:
Teen Tuesday - December 16th 4-5PM
Join us in the Enterprise Teen Zone for a fun, decompressing activity. We will do something different & exciting every time!
3D Printing Certification Course - Sundays 3-4PM and Tuesdays 4:15-5:15PM
Learn the basics of using a 3D printer. By taking this course & passing, you will be certified to use any 3D Printing Station at The Library District. Registration is required. Call 702-507-3761 on the day of the program to
register.
Cricut Training - Wednesday December 3rd and 17th 4-5PM
This training program is intended to teach you the basics of using our Cricut Maker machines. Once you've completed this course, you can come in and use the Cricut Maker machines in Enterprise Library's Makerspace.
Ages 10+. Day of registration is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761.
Spin and Stitch! - Saturday December 6th 3-5PM
Learn how to use the Addi Machine, get certified, and make exciting projects! For tweens and teens ages 10 to 17. Registration on the day of program for at the Information Desk is required.
Knitting Machine Training - Wednesday December 10th 4-5PM
Learn the basics of our addiExpress Knitting machine. Day of registration is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761 to register. After taking this course you can come into Enterprise Library's Makerspace and take
advantage of our addiExpress knitting machines. Free and open to the public. Ages 10+.
Chess Club - Friday December 12th and 26th 3:30-5PM
Want to learn how to play chess? Or looking to improve your game? Join fellow chess players for open play at the library. All skill levels are welcome. This program is open to all ages. We provide chess boards, but you are
welcome to bring your own.
Teens’ Beginner Sewing - Saturday December 13th 1:30-3PM
Get certified on how to use a sewing machine and then you can make fun projects. Space is limited. Register at the Reference Desk or by calling 702-507-3761 to save your spot.
Advanced Teen Sewing - Saturday December 13th 3-5PM
After you are certified in the Beginners sewing class you will learn how to make different sewing projects or bring your own. This program requires registration and completion of the Beginners Teen Sewing program.
Register at the Reference Desk or by calling 702-507-3761 to save your spot.
Crafternoon - Sunday December 21st 3-5PM
Come for the creativity, stay for the fun at our monthly Crafternoon held every third Sunday! Ages 10+. Perfect for individuals, friends, or families looking for a creative outlet. Free and open to the public. While supplies last.
“Foto” Fridays Photography Basics - Friday December 5th and 19th 3:30-4:30PM
Join us in our Flex Lab to learn about photography basics in a hands-on environment. This program will cover concepts such as: the Exposure Triangle, Camera Modes, Composition, and more! Cameras will be available
for use, but feel free to bring your own if you prefer. Free and open to the public. Registration on the day of the program is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761.
Digital Drawing - Friday December 12th and 26th 11:30AM-12:30PM
During this session you will learn what a Wacom tablet is. Find out about what computer drawing program options there are. Learn about layers and how they can help your drawing. Plus, we will cover saving and printing
your work. This is an instructional class, not a hands on lesson. Registration is not required, but seating is limited. Open to ages 10 and up.

Free Snack Bag
Ages 3-18

Mon-Fri 3pm-5pm 
Sat Noon-2pm

Special Programs:
Battle Jackets Sewing Club - Sunday December 7th 12-5:30PM
Open to all ages and welcomes anyone interested in sewing, personalizing their clothing, and expressing their individuality. Bring your sewing projects and work on personalizing jackets, vests,
and other garments with patches and decorations. Meet others experienced in this area.
Winter Craft Time - Tuesday December 9th 4-6PM
Come join the Enterprise Library on Tuesday December 9th from 4-6pm to unleash your creativity and make some winter themed crafts. Family crafting, so all ages are welcome! Free and open
to the public. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis and may be limited.
Read With Me With Louie the Therapy Dog - Thursday December 11th 4:30-5:30PM
Join us at Enterprise Library for a fun read aloud with Louie the Therapy Dog! For youth ages 6 to 17 years old. For youth of all reading levels, but especially for those who need a little extra help.
Program is on a first come, first served basis and can hold at most 17 participants; tickets are available at the Information Desk 30 minutes prior to program start time. Bring your favorite book
and read to Louie the Dog, in a group setting. For more information, please call the Information Desk at 702.507.3761.
Creepmas Craft Spooktakular - Wednesday December 17th 4:30-6:30PM
Join us for some spooky holiday crafts! Creepmas is a delightfully spooky twist on the holiday season, blending Halloween chills with festive cheer!
Join us for eerie and enchanting craft projects that bring a hauntingly fun vibe to your holiday décor. Perfect for fans of the weird, whimsical, and wonderfully wicked! For ages 8 and up. This
event is free and open to the public. Supplies available on a first-come, first-served basis. For questions, please call 702.507.3761


