





DECEMBER TEEN EVENTS 12-17 2025.

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Program Requires Registration Kid's Cafe M-F 3-5PM Sat 12-2PM	1	2 © 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM	3 Gricut Training \$\text{\P}\$ 4-5PM	4	5 "Foto" Fridays 3:30–4:30PM	6 Spin & Stitch © 3-5PM
7 Battle Jackets Sewing Club 12-5:30PM © 3D PRINTING 3-4PM	8	9 3D PRINTING © 4:15-5:15PM Winter Craft Time 4-6PM	10 Knitting Machine Training 4-5PM	11 Read with me with Louie the therapy dog 4:30-5:30PM	12 Digital Drawing 11:30AM-12:30PM Chess Club 3:30-5PM	Teen Sewing Classes 1:30-5PM
14 © 3D PRINTING 3-4PM	1 5	TEEN TUESDAY 4-5PM Output Ou	17 Gricut Training 4-5PM CREEPMAS CRAFT SP00KTACULAR 4:30-6:30PM	18	19 "Foto" Fridays 3:30-4:30PM	20
21 © 3D PRINTING 3-4PM CRAFTERNOON 3-5PM	22	23 © 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM	24 LIBRARY CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS EVE	25 LIBRARY CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS	26 Digital Drawing 11:30AM-12:30PM Chess Club 3:30-5PM	27 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
28 © 3D PRINTING 3-4PM	29 * *	30 © 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM	31 _{LIBRARY} CLOSES @ 5 FOR NEW YEARS EVE			* * *







Regular Programs:

Teen Tuesday - December 16th 4-5PM

Join us in the Enterprise Teen Zone for a fun, decompressing activity. We will do something different & exciting every time!

3D Printing Certification Course - Sundays 3-4PM and Tuesdays 4:15-5:15PM

Learn the basics of using a 3D printer. By taking this course & passing, you will be certified to use any 3D Printing Station at The Library District. Registration is required. Call 702-507-3761 on the day of the program to register.

Cricut Training - Wednesday December 3rd and 17th 4-5PM

This training program is intended to teach you the basics of using our Cricut Maker machines. Once you've completed this course, you can come in and use the Cricut Maker machines in Enterprise Library's Makerspace.

Ages 10+. Day of registration is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761.

Spin and Stitch! - Saturday December 6th 3-5PM

Learn how to use the Addi Machine, get certified, and make exciting projects! For tweens and teens ages 10 to 17. Registration on the day of program for at the Information Desk is required.

Knitting Machine Training - Wednesday December 10th 4-5PM

Learn the basics of our addiExpress Knitting machine. **Day of registration is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761 to register.** After taking this course you can come into Enterprise Library's Makerspace and take advantage of our addiExpress knitting machines. Free and open to the public. Ages 10+.

Chess Club - Friday December 12th and 26th 3:30-5PM

Want to learn how to play chess? Or looking to improve your game? Join fellow chess players for open play at the library. All skill levels are welcome. This program is open to all ages. We provide chess boards, but you are welcome to bring your own.

Teens' Beginner Sewing - Saturday December 13th 1:30-3PM

Get certified on how to use a sewing machine and then you can make fun projects. Space is limited. Register at the Reference Desk or by calling 702-507-3761 to save your spot.

Advanced Teen Sewing - Saturday December 13th 3-5PM

After you are certified in the Beginners sewing class you will learn how to make different sewing projects or bring your own. This program requires registration and completion of the Beginners Teen Sewing program.

Register at the Reference Desk or by calling 702-507-3761 to save your spot.

Crafternoon - Sunday December 21st 3-5PM

Come for the creativity, stay for the fun at our monthly Crafternoon held every third Sunday! Ages 10+. Perfect for individuals, friends, or families looking for a creative outlet. Free and open to the public. While supplies last. "Foto" Fridays Photography Basics - Friday December 5th and 19th 3:30-4:30PM

Join us in our Flex Lab to learn about photography basics in a hands-on environment. This program will cover concepts such as: the Exposure Triangle, Camera Modes, Composition, and more! Cameras will be available for use, but feel free to bring your own if you prefer. Free and open to the public. **Registration on the day of the program is required. Please call us at 702.507.3761.**

Digital Drawing - Friday December 12th and 26th 11:30AM-12:30PM

During this session you will learn what a Wacom tablet is. Find out about what computer drawing program options there are. Learn about layers and how they can help your drawing. Plus, we will cover saving and printing your work. This is an instructional class, not a hands on lesson. Registration is not required, but seating is limited. Open to ages 10 and up.

Special Programs:

Battle Jackets Sewing Club - Sunday December 7th 12-5:30PM

Open to all ages and welcomes anyone interested in sewing, personalizing their clothing, and expressing their individuality. Bring your sewing projects and work on personalizing jackets, vests, and other garments with patches and decorations. Meet others experienced in this area.

Winter Craft Time - Tuesday December 9th 4-6PM

Come join the Enterprise Library on Tuesday December 9th from 4-6pm to unleash your creativity and make some winter themed crafts. Family crafting, so all ages are welcome! Free and open to the public. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis and may be limited.

Read With Me With Louie the Therapy Dog - Thursday December 11th 4:30-5:30PM

Join us at Enterprise Library for a fun read aloud with Louie the Therapy Dog! For youth ages 6 to 17 years old. For youth of all reading levels, but especially for those who need a little extra help. Program is on a first come, first served basis and can hold at most 17 participants; tickets are available at the Information Desk 30 minutes prior to program start time. Bring your favorite book and read to Louie the Dog, in a group setting. For more information, please call the Information Desk at 702:507.3761.

Creepmas Craft Spooktakular - Wednesday December 17th 4:30-6:30PM

Join us for some spooky holiday crafts! Creepmas is a delightfully spooky twist on the holiday season, blending Halloween chills with festive cheer!

Join us for eerie and enchanting craft projects that bring a hauntingly fun vibe to your holiday décor. Perfect for fans of the weird, whimsical, and wonderfully wicked! For ages 8 and up. This event is free and open to the public. Supplies available on a first-come, first-served basis. For questions, please call 702.507,3761

